P R O F E S S I O N A L  T O O L S  A N D  E Q U I P M E N T
2022
CATALOG
WHAT’S NEW
IN THIS CATALOG
OIL CHANGE EQUIPMENT
OIL FILTER WRENCHES
OIL FILTER SOCKET SETS

• Includes: 1- pressure tank, 1- nozzle, 1- pressure gauge,
4- assorted ceramic nozzles, 1- 8-1/2” hose, 1- 6” rubber
wheels, 1- filling funnel, 1- water trap, and 1- canvas hood.
803020
• 20-Gallon Pressurized Abrasive Blaster
• Holds 40 lbs of abrasive material
• Working pressure: 60 – 125 PSI
• CFM requirement: 6 – 25 CFM
• Includes: 1- pressure tank, 1- nozzle, 1- pressure gauge,
4- assorted ceramic nozzles, 1- 8-1/2” hose, 2- 6” rubber
wheels, 1- filling funnel, 1- water trap, and 1- canvas hood.
BENCH GRINDERS 436 / MAE
PRESSURIZED ABRASIVE BLASTERS 436 / MAE
REPLACEMENT SHIELDS
MODEL DESCRIPTION FITS
720006RRA Right eyeshield assembly 720006
720006LRA Left eyeshield assembly 720006
720016LRA Left eyeshield assembly 720016
720016RRA Right eyeshield assembly 720016
720018LRA Left eyeshield assembly 720018
720018RRA Right eyeshield assembly 720018
720026LRA Left eyeshield assembly 720026
720026RRA Right eyeshield assembly 720026
720028RRA Right eyeshield assembly 720028
720028LRA Left eyeshield assembly 720028
720006
720016
720018
720026